
SAP Advisor List
Students who have declared a major should contact their major academic department for 

advising, as their major-specific advisor will have the most relevant guidance. To schedule an 

appointment, students can email the department or visit it in person.  

Accounting & Finance 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 

Chris Hsu chsu@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2513 AC-2B06E 
Chaitanand Radhamohan cradhamohan@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2512 AC-2B06D 

Behavioral Sciences 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 

William Ashton washton@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2699 AC-4E06 Psychology 

Donna Chirico dchirico@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2687 AC-4D05 Psychology 

Kristin Davies kdavies@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5392 AC-4D06D Psychology 
Robert Duncan rduncan@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2693 AC-4D03 Psychology 

Olga Berwid oberwid@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2499 AC-4D06 Psychology 

Deborah Majerovitz dmajerovitz@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2694 AC-4D06C Psychology 

Kathariya Mokrue kmokrue@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2691 AC-4D06D Psychology 

Lawrence Preiser lpreiser@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2311 AC-4D06H Psychology 

Julieanne Guadalupe jguadalupe2@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2684 AC-4D06 Psychology 

Jacob Apkarian japkarian@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2986 AC-4D06B Sociology 
Tania Levey tlevey@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3779 AC-4D04 Sociology 

Xiaodan Zhang xzhang@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2619 AC-3F04 Sociology 

Robin Harper rharper@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2692 AC-4D06G Political Science 
Michael Sharpe msharpe@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2695 AC-4E05 Political Science 

Anthony Sparacino asparacino@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3747 AC-4D06 Political Science 

Biology 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 

Ivica Arsov iarov@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2713 AC-4E03C 

Laura Beaton lbeaton@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5253 AC-4E03B 

Alexander Birk abirk@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5277 AC-4E03 
Louis BRADBURY-BOYD lbradburyboyd@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5131 AC-4E03C 

Andrew Criss acriss@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5329 AC-4E03D 

Mariapia Di Bonaventura mdibonaventura@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5336 AC-4E07 
Lesley Emtage lemtage@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2715 AC-4E03E 

Virginia Garcia Marin vgarciamarin@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3822 AC-4E07 

Shao-Ying shua@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5256 AC-4E03E 
Louis Levinger llevinger@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2704 AC-4E03A 

Dina Lipkind dlipkind@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2709 AC-4E03D 

Gerard McNeil gmcneil@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2192 AC-4E03F 

Monica Mowery mmowery@york.cuny.edu AC-4E03C 
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Business & Economics 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 

Wayne Forrester wforrester@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2508 AC-2B06L 

Shehla Iftekhar siftekhar@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5340 AC-2B06 
Abu Kamruzzaman akamruzzaman@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2522 AC-2C14 

John Kolmos  jkolmos@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2500 AC-2B06 

Efstathia Korkou ekorkou@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5275 AC-2B06 
John Kolmos jkolmos@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2500 AC-2B06 

Phoebe Massimino pmassimino@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2507 AC-2C09 

Billy Metallinos bmetallinos1@york.cuny.edu AC-2C09 

Aghajan Mohammadi amohammadi@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5232 AC-2B06 
Yong Kyu Lee ylee1@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2511 AC-2B06H 

Adedeji Olugboja aolugboja@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5223 AC-2B06 

Aamir Rashid arashid6@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2520 AC-2B06 

Joseph Sesay  jsesay@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2509 AC-2B06G 

Chemistry 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 
Thushara Abeyweera tabeyweera@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3709 AC-3F01 

Dex-Ann Brown-Grant  dbrowngrant@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2584 AC-3F01 

Deb Chakravarti dchakravarti@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2661 AC-3F01 

Emmanuel Chang echang@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3778 AC-3F01G 
Ruel Desamero rdesamero@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2657 AC-3F01F 

Catherine Foster cfoster@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5314 AC-3F01H 

Jong Ill Lee jilee@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2665 AC-3F01G 
Panayiotis Meleties pmeleties@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2806 AC-4G04B 

Daniele Musumeci dmusumeci@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2765 AC-3F01K 

Chitra Narayanan cnarayanan@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3764 AC-3F01H 
Adam Profit aprofit@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2656 AC-3F01B 

Daniel Robie drobie@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2669 AC-3F01H 

Yolanda Small ysmall@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2592 AC-1D02 

Zhu Zhou zzhou1@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2000 AC-3F01 

Lynne Richards 718-262-2661 AC-3F01 

Earth & Physical Sciences 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 
Nazrul Khandaker nkhandaker@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2079 AC-2E-15 Geology 

James L. Popp jpopp@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2583 AC-2F-09C Physics 

Dawn Roberts-Semple drobertssemple@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2775 AC-1E-14 Env. Health 
Zachary Richards zrichards@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2590 AC-2F-09 Astronomy 

English 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 
Sundeep Bisla sbisla@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2480 AC-2A09 

Matthew Corcoran mcorcoran@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2491 AC-2A10 

Raquel Coy rcoy@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5198 AC-2A16 

Julian Dean jdean1@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2469 AC-2A16 

Melissa Dinsman mdinsman@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2525 AC-2B10 
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Douglas DiToro dditoro@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2493 AC-2B12 
Matthew Garley mgarley@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3870 AC-2B12 

Linda Grasso lgrasso@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2490 AC-2A07 

Andrew Heerah aheerah901@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5124 AC-2A10 

William Hughes whughes@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2492 AC-2A11 
Shereen Inayatulla sinayatulla@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5187 AC-2A12 

Phebe Kirkham pkirkham@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5251 AC-2A10 

Daniel McGee dmcgee@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2489 AC-2A07A 
Patricia Milanes pmilanes@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2483 AC-2A13A 

Thomas Moore tmoore1@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2484 AC-2A11 

James Papa jpapa@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3720 AC-2B11 

Shoba Parasram sparasram@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2473 AC-2B09 
Heather Robinson hrobinson@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2479 AC-2A02A 

Debbie Rowe drowe@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2481 AC-2B10 

Andie Silva asilva@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2486 AC-2A09 

Mehrunnisa Wani mwani1@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2482 AC-2A16 

Health Professions 
ADVISOR Name EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 
Shawn Williams swilliams2@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2907 SC-107G 

Barbara Orlowski borlowski@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3758 SC-115A 

Sabeen Humayun shumayun@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2850 SC-115-B 

Health and Human Performance 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 

Linda Barley lbarley@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5112 HP-205 
Claudia Calhoon ccalhoon@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5106 HP-201 

Alex Costley acostley@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5116 HP-209 

Erin Jacques ejacques1@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5110 HP-201 
Vincent Jones vjones1@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5109 HP-207 

Qin Latchman qlatchman@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5111 HP-209 

Reinold McNickle rmcnickle@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5122 HP-209 

Emilia Vignola evignola1@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5108 
Galila Werber gwerber@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5113 HP-206 

History, Philosophy, and Anthropology 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 
Roberto Benedito rbenedito@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5286 AC-3D04 

Annu Dahiya adahiya@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2635 AC-3D08 

Nicholas Githuku ngithuku@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2579 AC-3E18 
Patricia Haggler phaggler@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2641 AC-3D08 

Timothy Kirk tkirk@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5316 AC-3D08B 

Casandra Silva Sibilin csilvasibilin@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2954 AC-3E17 

Mathematics & Computer Science 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 

Danyang Zhang dzhang@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2560 AC-2D04 CS 
Lidia Gonzalez lgonzalez@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2551 AC-2C07D Math 
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Radoslaw 
Wojciechowski 

rwojciechowski@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3855 AC-2C07E Math & CS 

Nursing 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 
Vivian Carrasquilla-
Lopez 

vcarrasquillalopez@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2318 

Valerie Kubanick vkubanick@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2055 SC-104 
Nadine Donahue ndonahue@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5271 SC-110D 

Margaret Hickey mhickey@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2000 SC-110 

Margarett Alexandre malexandre1@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2857 SC-110F 

Vanessa Carew vcarew@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5386 SC-110 
Lydia Peal fpeal@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3780 AC-1G02 

Magalie Alcindor malcindor@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2677 AC-SC110 

Stephanie Store sstore@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2062 SC-110 

Jasmine Bratton-
Robinson 

jbrattonrobinson@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3703 SC-104 

Occupational Therapy 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 

Donald Auriemma dauriemma@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2725 AC-1D02 

Veniesha Massaquoi vmassaquoi@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2740 AC-1E12 

Performing and Fine Arts 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 

Mark Adams madams@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2411 AC-1B11 Music 
Emily Verla 
Bovino 

ebovino@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2587 AC-1A12D Art History 

Nina Buxenbaum nbuxenbaum@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2414 AC-1A10 Studio Arts 

Carly Gieseler cgieseler@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2248 AC-1B09 Speech 
Communication 

Maki Hajikano mhajikano@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2409 AC-1A12B Studio Arts 

Cory Kasprzyk ckasprzyk@york.cuny.edu AC-1B11 Music 

Thomas Marion tmarion@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3705 AC-1A12A Chair 
Theater 

Caroline Voagen 
Nelson 

cnelson1@york.cuny.edu AC-4M07 Communication 
Technology 

Harlan 
Penn 

hpenn@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2281 AC - 1B09 Theater 

Carlos Sandoval 
de leon 

csandovaldeleon@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2400 AC-1A10 Studio Arts 

Michael Smith msmith@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2853 AC-4M03 Communication 
Technology 

Thomas 
Zlabinger 

tzlabinger@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2412 AC-1A12 Music 

Social Work 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 
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Gila Acker gacker@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2613 AC-3A07 
Susan Letteney sletteney@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2614 AC-3A08 

Azzie Forbes aforbes1@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5163 AC-3B303 

Shirell Roeback sroeback@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5295 AC-3A11 

Jennette Allen-Mccombs jallenmccombs@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5288 AC-3A01 MSW 
Cathleen Lilavois clilavois@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5373 AC-3A06A MSW 

Damien Pratt dpratt1@york.cuny.edu 718-262-5373 AC-3A09C MSW 

David Hornung dhornung@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2612 AC-3A06B MSW 

Teacher Education 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 

Xin Bai xbai@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2454 AC-1E17 
Dr. Lindamichelle Baron lbaron@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2938 AC-1D12 

Zena Cooper zcooper@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2958 AC-1D06 

Kara Hudon khudon@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2450 AC-1D12 

Dr. Leslie Keiler lkeiler@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2453 AC-1D12D 

Regina Misir rmisir@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2530 AC-1D12B 

World Languages, Literatures, and Humanities 
ADVISOR NAME EMAIL EXT ROOM NOTES 

Hamid Bahri hbahri@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2463 AC-3C10 

Margarita Drago mdrago@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2436 AC-3D10 

Linda Gerena lgerena@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2089 AC-1D12A 
Samuel Ghelli sghelli@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2462 AC-3C08 

Franklin Gutierrez fgutierrez@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2439 AC-3C08B 

Elizabeth Meddeb emeddeb@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2688 AC-3C08C 
Marie Narcisse mnarcisse@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2440 AC-3D10 

Juana M. Ramos jramos@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2438 AC-3C08E 

Zohra Saad zsaad@york.cuny.edu 718-262-3827 AC-3D09 
Eva Vasquez evasquez@york.cuny.edu 718-262-2437 AC-3C10 

Date: November 4, 2025 
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